DETAILS OF MEMBERS INVOLVED IN CTCZ EXPERIMENT

NAME E - MAIL PHONE NO. ADDRESS
Dr. S.N.Tripathi | snt@iitk.ac.in (O) 7845 381, 3
(R) 8806
(M) 9415050540
Dr. Tarun Gupta | tarun@iitk.ac.in (O) 7128 X -8,
(R) 5641 New SBRA
(M) 9919240999
Jariwala jariwala@iitk.ac.in 9956717111 F—-214, Hall 4
Chinmay G. chinmayjariwala@gmail.com
Vishnu Patidar vishnup@iitk.ac.in 9889925246 B - 201, Hall 4
Vishnu.patidar24@gmail.com
Shefali Dubey shefalid@iitk.ac.in 9889925251 B-115 GH 2
shef.dby@gmail.com
Rishi Jain rishij@iitk.ac.in 9956575700
Amit Kumar amitkm@iitk.ac.in 9936759728 Room 176, Hall 2
amiitkchem@agmail.com
Jai Devi jaidevi@iitk.ac.in 9451021083 F-106,GH 1
DayaShankar dayask@iitk.ac.in 9936335578 Room 109,
Kaul Old R.A. Hostel
Vikas Yadav vikasy@iitk.ac.in 9936477242 Room 375, Hall 2
Saurabh Hooda | shooda@iitk.ac.in 9936583165 Room 372, Hall 2
Nikita Tripathi | nikita@iitk.ac.in 9235511040
Harish harish1497 @gmail.com 9936334860
Harishankar 9795135082
Anuj Kumar anujkb@iitk.ac.in 9219142246 Room 340, Hall 3
Bharti
Amber Verma amberv@iitk.ac.in 9451544899 Room 112, Hall 5
Pawan Kumar 9956215681

Ravi Mishra

ravihh@gmail.com
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